Dreher/Brookland-Cayce

Hosted by Brookland-Cayce High

Mar 10, 2020 | Cayce, SC

Course: Charwood Country Club

Tee Times

Final Round - Tuesday, March 10, 2020

Group

1

Time

4:00 pm

4:08 pm

4:16 pm

4:24 pm

4:32 pm

4:40 pm

Starting
Hole

1

Player 1

Jeremiah Holmes

BCHS

Jack Latham
BCHS

Alston Brooks
BCHS

Drew Hix
BCHS

Parker Libbey
BCHS

Lawson Morris
BCHS

Player 2
Brian Campbell
Dreher

Cooper Blake
Dreher

David Shealy
Dreher

George Hanna
Dreher

Deashawn Thomas
Dreher
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